
Pachet 3

I.D.: 50159432

Data publicarii	29.09.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 955,04 RON - 955,04 RON

Descriere: 1 PRIZA PROGRAMABILA Buc 6 50.42 302.52 2 DALTA SDS FI 14 Buc 2 8.40 16.81 3 BURGHIU SDS Buc 1 6.30 6.30 4 MANUSI LUCRU Buc 20 4.20 84.03 5 BURGHIU 6 " Buc 2 5.46 10.92 6 BURGHIU FI 10 Buc 2 6.72 13.45 7 BUTUC YALA Buc 2 50.42 100.84 8 BROASCA YALA Buc 2 29.41 58.82 9 INCARCATOR LAPTOP Buc 1 184.87 184.87 10 PROSOP ROLA TORK Buc 6 29.41 176.47
